The Community Foundation of Lincoln County Grants

Dec.

Dec.

Dec.

Dec.

Dec.

Dec.

Dec.

Dec.

Dec.

Dec.

Dec.

Dec.

Dec.

Dec.

Dec.

Dec.

Dec.

Dec.

Dec.

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

2014

The NMSU “Egg to Chick” program
Ruidoso Fire Dept. ("jump" supplies)
Hope Harbor (resident supplies)

Fort Stanton's student tours program

Spencer Theater's "Class Acts" program
Ronald McDonald House

Humane Society of Lincoln County
Lincoln County Food Bank

Mountain Entertainment Group for the Arts
Carrizozo Public Library

Sierra Blanca Book Share Project
Lincoln County Food Bank

Creative Aging Advisory Committee
Capitan Public Library

High Mountain Youth

Sierra Blanca Amateur Radio Club
Carrizozo Food Bank

Creative Aging Advisory Committee

Carrizozo Music

$575
$750

$250

$500

$500
$525
$175
$300
$300
$500
$500
$500
$250
$250
$500
$500
$500
$500

$500



Dec

Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov

. 2014

. 2013

. 2012

. 2012

. 2012

Mountain Entertainment Group for the Arts
Village of Corona Library

Ski Apache Disable Skiers

Capitan PTA

New Horizon Center

$500
$400
$500
$500

$500



