## The Community Foundation of Lincoln County Grants

Dec. 2018	The NMSU "Egg to Chick" program	\$575
Dec. 2018	Ruidoso Fire Dept. ("jump" supplies)	\$750
Dec. 2018	Hope Harbor (resident supplies)	\$250
Dec. 2018	Fort Stanton's student tours program	\$500
Dec. 2018	Spencer Theater's "Class Acts" program	\$500
Dec. 2017	Ronald McDonald House	\$525
Dec. 2017	Humane Society of Lincoln County	\$175
Dec. 2017	Lincoln County Food Bank	\$300
Dec. 2017	Mountain Entertainment Group for the Arts	\$300
Dec. 2017	Carrizozo Public Library	\$500
Dec. 2016	Sierra Blanca Book Share Project	\$500
Dec. 2016	Lincoln County Food Bank	\$500
Dec. 2016	Creative Aging Advisory Committee	\$250
Dec. 2016	Capitan Public Library	\$250
Dec. 2015	High Mountain Youth	\$500
Dec. 2015	Sierra Blanca Amateur Radio Club	\$500
Dec. 2015	Carrizozo Food Bank	\$500
Dec. 2014	Creative Aging Advisory Committee	\$500
Dec. 2014	Carrizozo Music	\$500

Dec. 2014	Mountain Entertainment Group for the Arts	\$500
Nov. 2013	Village of Corona Library	\$400
Nov. 2012	Ski Apache Disable Skiers	\$500
Nov. 2012	Capitan PTA	\$500
Nov. 2012	New Horizon Center	\$500